HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY
SW Series
MIL - Industrial Modules
Corporate Office:
2002 Idaho Street
Elko, Nevada 89801
(775) 777-3631

Cooling:
 Convection: 20W module = 25 ° C case temperature rise
Dimensions:
 5.0 L x  3.1 W x 2.0 H (127mm x 79mm x 51mm)
Weight:
 31.4oz    (875 grams)
Encapsulation:
 Epoxy potting
Finish:
 Black anodized aluminum case
Terminations:
 Teflon pins (4)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Voltage      Power Available
--------- ----------- ----------------------------
SW-7.5P +7,500v 20w
SW-10P +10,000v 20w
SW-10N -10,000v 20w
SW-20P +20,000v 20w
SW-20N -20,000v 20w
SW-25P +25,000v 20w
SW-25N -25,000v 20w
SW-30P +30,000v 20w
SW-30N -30,000v 20w
The above products are available in:
 24v, 28v(standard) or 48v input
SPECIFICATIONS Continued PERFORMANCE CHARTS